
Schweizer Cup 2014/15

2. Hauptrunde Zone 1
Cup-Spielplan

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sat.
Fri.
Sun.
Sun.
Wed.
Fri.

10.01.2015
16.01.2015
25.01.2015
25.01.2015
28.01.2015
30.01.2015

14:30
20:00
16:00
17:00
20:00
20:00

121
119
120
122
117
118

Matran
Carouge
Gland
Collombey/Muraz
Lausanne
Châtelaine

Bernex
Vevey
Sierre
Fribourg
Forward-Morges
ZZ-Lancy

0:15
8:7
13:2
13:2
4:11
0:15
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